Manufacturer Description Model #
Rain Bird Spray-to-Drip Retrofit Kit S2DRetroKit or X21010
Rain Bird Drip Irrigation Retrofit Kit for 1800 Series Spray Bodies (not the Conversion Kit)  X21000
Rain Bird Drip Control Zone Kit (¾" Anti Siphon Low Flow) XACZ-075-PRF
Rain Bird Inline Drip Control Zone Kit (¾" Low Flow) XCZ-075-PRF
Rain Bird Inline Drip Control Zone Kit (1" Low Flow) XCZLF-100-PRF
Rain Bird Drip Control Zone Kit (1" Anti-Siphon Medium Flow) XACZ-100-PRF
Rain Bird Inline Drip Control Zone Kit (1" Medium Flow) XCZ-100-PRF

Rain Bird 1/4 inch Landscape Dripline 0.8 GPH 12 inch spacing LDQ0812100
Section (B)
1/2" Emitter Tubing by the Coil
(Each "kit" must contain at least 200' of coil.)
SPRAY TO DRIP
RESIDENTIAL ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS LIST
All-In-One Component Bundle/Kit
Build-Your-Own Kit
--- Must have at least one component each from Section (A) and 200' from Section (B) ---
Section (A)
Y Alternate equivalent pressure regulation and filtration assembly components may be considered as a substution. Prior to purchase and installation, please email Spray-to-Drip@mwdoc.com
with the assembly description, make, or model/sku information for consideration.
Manufacturer Description Model #
SPRAY TO DRIP
RESIDENTIAL ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS LIST
All I O  C  B dl /KiNetafim Techline CV Dripline 0.26 GPH 12 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250, and 1000' coil) TLCV26-12*
Netafim Techline CV Dripline 0.26 GPH 18 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250, and 1000' coil) TLCV26-18*
Netafim Techline CV Dripline 0.4 GPH 12 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250, and 1000' coil) TLCV4-12*
Netafim Techline CV Dripline 0.4 GPH 18 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250, and 1000' coil) TLCV4-18*
Netafim Techline CV Dripline 0.6 GPH 12 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250, 500, and 1000' coil) TLCV6-12*
Netafim Techline CV Dripline 0.6 GPH 18 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250, 500, and 1000' coil) TLCV6-18*
Netafim Techline CV Dripline 0.6 GPH 24 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250, and 1000' coil) TLCV6-24*
Netafim Techline CV Dripline 0.9 GPH 12 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250, 500, and 1000' coil) TLCV9-12*
Netafim Techline CV Dripline 0.9 GPH 18 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250, 500, and 1000' coil) TLCV9-18*
Netafim Techline CV Dripline 0.9 GPH 24 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250, and 1000' coil) TLCV9-24*
Netafim Techline DL Dripline 0.26 GPH 12 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250, and 1000' coil) TLDL26-12*
Netafim Techline DL Dripline 0.26 GPH 18 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250, and 1000' coil) TLDL26-18*
Netafim Techline DL Dripline 0.4 GPH 12 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250, and 1000' coil) TLDL4-12*
Netafim Techline DL Dripline 0.4 GPH 18 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250, and 1000' coil) TLDL4-18*
Netafim Techline DL Dripline 0.6 GPH 12 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250, 500, and 1000' coil) TLDL6-12*
Netafim Techline DL Dripline 0.6 GPH 18 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250, 500, and 1000' coil) TLDL6-18*
Netafim Techline DL Dripline 0.6 GPH 24 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250, and 1000' coil) TLDL6-24*
Netafim Techline DL Dripline 0.9 GPH 12 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250, 500, and 1000' coil) TLDL9-12*
Netafim Techline DL Dripline 0.9 GPH 18 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250, 500, and 1000' coil) TLDL9-18*
Netafim Techline DL Dripline 0.9 GPH 24 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250, and 1000' coil) TLDL9-24*
Netafim Techline EZ Dripline 0.26 GPH 6 inch spacing (Available in 300', 500, and 1000' coil) TLEZ26-06*
Netafim Techline EZ Dripline 0.26 GPH 12 inch spacing (Available in 300', 500, and 1000' coil) TLEZ26-12*
Netafim Techline EZ Dripline 0.26 GPH 18 inch spacing (Available in 300', 500, and 1000' coil) TLEZ26-18*
Netafim Techline EZ Dripline 0.4 GPH 6 inch spacing (Available in 200', 500, and 1000' coil) TLEZ4-06*
Netafim Techline DL Dripline 0.4 GPH 12 inch spacing (Available in 200', 500, and 1000' coil) TLEZ4-12*
Netafim Techline EZ Dripline 0.4 GPH 18 inch spacing (Available in 200', 500, and 1000' coil) TLEZ4-18*
Netafim Techline EZ Dripline 0.6 GPH 12 inch spacing (Available in 300', 500, and 1000' coil) TLEZ6-12*
Netafim Techline EZ Dripline 0.6 GPH 18 inch spacing (Available in 200', 500, and 1000' coil) TLEZ6-18*
Netafim Techline EZ Dripline 0.9 GPH 12 inch spacing (Available in 200', 500, and 1000' coil) TLEZ9-12*
Netafim Techline EZ Dripline 0.9 GPH 18 inch spacing (Available in 200', 500, and 1000' coil) TLEZ9-18*
Netafim Techline HCVXR  0.33 GPH 12 inch spacing (Available in 100'. 250', 500, and 1000' coil) TLHCVXR3-12*
Netafim Techline HCVXR  0.33 GPH 18 inch spacing (Available in 100'. 250', 500, and 1000' coil) TLHCVXR3-18*
Netafim Techline HCVXR  0.33 GPH 24 inch spacing (Available in 100' 250', 500, and 1000' coil) TLHCVXR3-24*
Netafim Techline HCVXR  0.53 GPH 12 inch spacing (Available in 100'. 250', 500, and 1000' coil) TLHCVXR5-12*
Netafim Techline HCVXR  0.53 GPH 18 inch spacing (Available in 100. 250', 500, and 1000' coil) TLHCVXR5-18*
Netafim Techline HCVXR  0.53 GPH 24 inch spacing (Available in 100'.  250', 500, and 1000' coil) TLHCVXR5-24*
Netafim Techline HCVXR  0.77 GPH 12 inch spacing (Available in 100'. 250', 500, and 1000' coil) TLHCVXR7-12*
Netafim Techline HCVXR  0.77 GPH 18 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250', 500, and 1000' coil) TLHCVXR7-18*
Netafim Techline HCVXR  0.77 GPH 24 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250', 500, and 1000' coil) TLHCVXR7-24*
Hunter Professional Landscape Dripline 0.4 GPH 12 inch spacing (Available in 250', 500' and 1,000' coil) PLD-04-12-*
Hunter Professional Landscape Dripline 0.4 GPH 18 inch spacing (Available in 250', 500' and 1,000' coil) PLD-04-18-*
Hunter Professional Landscape Dripline 0.4 GPH 24 inch spacing (Available in 250', 500' and 1,000' coil) PLD-04-24-*
Hunter Professional Landscape Dripline 0.6 GPH 12 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250', 500' and 1,000' coil) PLD-06-12-*
Hunter Professional Landscape Dripline 0.6 GPH 18 inch spacing (Available in 250', 500' and 1,000' coil) PLD-06-18-*
Hunter Professional Landscape Dripline 0.6 GPH 18 inch spacing (Available in 250', 500' and 1,000' coil) PLD-06-18-*
Hunter Professional Landscape Dripline 1.0 GPH 12 inch spacing (Available in 100', 250', 500' and 1,000' coil) PLD-10-12-*
Hunter Professional Landscape Dripline 1.0 GPH 18 inch spacing (Available in 100, 250', 500' and 1,000' coil) PLD-10-18-*
Hunter Professional Landscape Dripline 1.0 GPH 24 inch spacing (Available in 250', 500' and 1,000' coil) PLD-10-24-*
Hunter Mini Landscape Dripline 0.5 GPH 6 inch spacing (Available in 100' and 250' coil) MLD-05-06-*
Hunter Mini Landscape Dripline 0.5 GPH 12 inch spacing (Available in 100' and 250' coil) MLD-05-12-*
Hunter Subsurface Irrigation Mat (100 FT OR 295 FT ROLL) ECO-MAT
Hunter Fleece Wrapped Tubing (250 FT ROLL)                       ECO-WRAP